Date:
1/9/2018
2/7/2018
3/14/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
5/6/2018
5/6/2018
5/31/2018
6/1/2018
6/1/2018
6/2/2018
6/3/2018
6/9/2018
6/9/2018
6/10/2018
6/23/2018
7/20/2018
7/22/2018
7/22/2018
8/5/2018
8/5/2018
8/10/2018
9/2/2018
9/2/2018
9/21/2018
9/22/2018
9/23/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
11/7/2016
12/5/2016
TBD

OGYRC 2018 Schedule

Event:
Monthly Meeting
Monthly Meeting
Monthly Meeting
Funshow
Monthly Meeting
Funshow
Monthly Meeting
Extreme Rough Stock Clinic
Extreme Rough Stock Clinic
Barrel Racing Clinic
Bull Blowout
Barrel Race
Funshow
Monthly Meeting
MoKan Youth Rodeo
Barrel Race
Barrel Race
Funshow
Monthly Meeting
Funshow
Monthly Meeting
Barrel Race
Funshow
Monthly Meeting
Western Heritage Rodeo Days
Western Heritage Rodeo Days
Western Heritage Rodeo Days
Funshow
Monthly Meeting
Monthly Meeting
Monthly Meeting
Awards Banquet

Location:

Davis Memorial Building
Davis Memorial Building
Davis Memorial Building

Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena
Frick Park Arena

Davis Memorial Building
Davis Memorial Building

TBD

Time:
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
11:00 A.M.
Following FunShow
11:00 P.M.
Following FunShow
8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
TBD
11:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
Following FunShow
1:00 P.M.
11:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
Following FunShow
9:00 A.M.
Following FunShow
11:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
Following FunShow
8:00 P.M.

8:00 P.M.
11:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
Following FunShow
7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.
TBD



