OGYRC 2018 Schedule

Date:	Event:	Location:	Time:
1/9/2018	Monthly Meeting	Davis Memorial Building	7:00 P.M.
2/7/2018	Monthly Meeting	Davis Memorial Building	7:00 P.M.
3/14/2018	Monthly Meeting	Davis Memorial Building	7:00 P.M.
4/8/2018	Funshow	Frick Park Arena	11:00 A.M.
4/8/2018	Monthly Meeting	Frick Park Arena	Following FunShow
5/6/2018	Funshow	Frick Park Arena	11:00 P.M.
5/6/2018	Monthly Meeting	Frick Park Arena	Following FunShow
5/31/2018	Extreme Rough Stock Clinic	Frick Park Arena	8:00 A.M.
6/1/2018	Extreme Rough Stock Clinic	Frick Park Arena	8:00 A.M.
6/1/2018	Barrel Racing Clinic	Frick Park Arena	10:00 A.M.
6/2/2018	Bull Blowout	Frick Park Arena	TBD
6/3/2018	Barrel Race	Frick Park Arena	11:00 A.M.
6/9/2018	Funshow	Frick Park Arena	11:00 A.M.
6/9/2018	Monthly Meeting	Frick Park Arena	Following FunShow
6/10/2018	MoKan Youth Rodeo	Frick Park Arena	1:00 P.M.
6/23/2018	Barrel Race	Frick Park Arena	11:00 A.M.
7/20/2018	Barrel Race	Frick Park Arena	11:00 A.M.
7/22/2018	Funshow	Frick Park Arena	9:00 A.M.
7/22/2018	Monthly Meeting	Frick Park Arena	Following FunShow
8/5/2018	Funshow	Frick Park Arena	9:00 A.M.
8/5/2018	Monthly Meeting	Frick Park Arena	Following FunShow
8/10/2018	Barrel Race	Frick Park Arena	11:00 A.M.
9/2/2018	Funshow	Frick Park Arena	11:00 A.M.
9/2/2018	Monthly Meeting	Frick Park Arena	Following FunShow
9/21/2018	Western Heritage Rodeo Days	Frick Park Arena	8:00 P.M.
9/22/2018	Western Heritage Rodeo Days	Frick Park Arena	8:00 P.M.
9/23/2018	Western Heritage Rodeo Days	Frick Park Arena	11:00 A.M.
10/28/2018	Funshow	Frick Park Arena	11:00 A.M.
10/28/2018	Monthly Meeting	Frick Park Arena	Following FunShow
11/7/2016	Monthly Meeting	Davis Memorial Building	7:00 P.M.
12/5/2016	Monthly Meeting	Davis Memorial Building	7:00 P.M.
TBD	Awards Banquet	TBD	TBD